
BOYS GIRLS
SUN-HUL SUN-HUL

JARRETT BUSH 96 KACIE O'CONNOR 86

AUSTIN PENNING 86 MORGAN RUSSELL 105

TREY TAYLOR 94 MARIAH OSTER 135

TY HAUBER 92 MICHELLE JOHNSON 140

COLIN SHAMION 100

JON GEIL 90

WYATT SIGEL 109

MORGAN HUMMEL 155

RAY BLAIS 158

LUSK LUSK
DENTON SHAW 80 AMY BERGSTROM 98

TYLER HARRIS 128 KJ SKRUKRUD 96

ABBEY LARSON 102

CAYSEA HART 117

WRIGHT WRIGHT
DALLAS MILLIN 80 TORI JORGENSON 133

TAYLOR WORMAN 85 BREE BALL 120

ANTHONY RUIZ 97 PAIGE ZORN 160

ANDREW APODACA 96

JEFF BENEDICT W/D

COLT FINNELL 124

UPTON UPTON
LOGAN LOBERG 96

ANDREW McMILLAN 102

SETH JONES 114

BIG HORN BIG HORN
NICK McADOO 88 KALEIGH ANDERSON 111

JACK ROBERTS 107 JAMIE KITTERMAN 118

BRODY BARD 91 MADISON PEHRINGER 139

TY LaMERES 109

MATT HANSEN 104

ANDREW WHITE 122

ETHYN ETCHECHOURY 159

BARAK BROAD 137

TONGUE RIVER TONGUE RIVER
DYLAN PATTERSON 106 KYLEE KNOBLOCH 159

BROCK DONSTON 118

DYLAN GOOD 120

RILEY JONES 178



BOYS TEAM GIRLS TEAM
WRIGHT 358 LUSK 296

SUN-HUL 368 SUN-HUL 326

BH 390 BH 368

SUN-HUL JV 512 WRIGHT 413

TR 522

BOYS GIRLS
DENTON SHAW 80 LUSK KACIE O'CONNOR 86 SUN-HUL

DALLAS MILLIN 80 WRI KJ SKRUKRUD 96 LUSK

TAYLOR WORMAN 85 WRI AMY BERGSTROM 98 LUSK

AUSTIN PENNING 86 SUN-HUL ABBEY LARSON 102 LUSK

NICK McADOO 88 BH MORGAN RUSSELL 105 SUN-HUL

JON GEIL 90 SUN-HUL KALEIGH ANDERSON 111 BH

BRODY BARD 91 BH CAYSEA HART 117 LUSK

TY HAUBER 92 SUN-HUL JAMIE KITTERMAN 118 BH

TREY TAYLOR 94 SUN-HUL BREE BALL 120 WRI

JARRETT BUSH 96 SUN-HUL TORI JORGENSON 133 WRI

ANDREW APODACA 96 WRI

LOGAN LOBERG 96 UPT

ANTHONY RUIZ 97 WRI MARIAH OSTER 135 SUN-HUL

COLIN SHAMION 100 SUN-HUL MADISON PEHRINGER 139 BH

ANDREW McMILLAN 102 UPT MICHELLE JOHNSON 140 SUN-HUL

MATT HANSEN 104 BH KYLEE KNOBLOCH 159 TR

DYLAN PATTERSON 106 TR PAIGE ZORN 160 WRI

JACK ROBERTS 107 BH

WYATT SIGEL 109 SUN-HUL

TY LaMERES 109 BH

SETH JONES 114 UPT

BROCK DONSTON 118 TR

DYLAN GOOD 120 TR

ANDREW WHITE 122 BH

COLT FINNELL 124 WRI

TYLER HARRIS 128 LUSK

BARAK BROAD 137 BH

MORGAN HUMMEL 155 SUN-HUL

RAY BLAIS 158 SUN-HUL

ETHYN ETCHECHOURY 159 BH

RILEY JONES 178 TR

JEFF BENEDICT W/D WRI


